DRILL LOG

Operator License# 32834
Operator_____JTCQil, Inc.

Address 35790 Plum Creek Rd. Osaw. KS
Contractor JTC Qil, Inc.

Contractor License 32834

T.D. 600

T.D. of Pipe 575

Surf. Pipe Size 7” Depth ft. 20 ft.
w/ 3sx cement

APl # 15-121-31424-00-00

Lease Hayes

Well# P-4

Spud Date 5/4/18 Cement 5/9/18

Location of

feet from

feet from

Kind of Well  Producer County Miami

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
2 soil 0 2 21 lime 192 213
12 clay 2 14 5 coal 213 218
27 shale 14 41 14 lime 218 232
19 lime 41 60 136 shale 232 368
23 shale 60 83 5 lime/shale 368 373
S lime 83 88 2 lime 373 375
43 shale 88 131 15 shale 375 390
15 lime 131 146 28 lime 390 418
10 shale 146 156 32 shale 418 450
28 lime 156 184 8 lime 450 458
8 coal 184 192 12 shale 458 470



Phil Frick
Typewritten Text
w/ 3sx cement

Phil Frick
Typewritten Text

Phil Frick
Typewritten Text

Phil Frick
Typewritten Text


2 lime 470 472
15 black shale 472 487
4 lime 487 491
20 shale 491 511
3 lime 511 514
4 coal 514 518
13 shale 518 .. 531
2 oil sand 531 533 ok
2 oil sand 533 535 very good
2 oil sand 535 537 very good
2 oil sand 537  539very good
2 oil sand 539 541 ok
39 shale 541 580
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